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60 m 1.rozbeh        chlapci                             

  1  Szépe Lénárd          011125  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         8,65   
  2  Mazúch Jakub          020805  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 8,76   
  3  Cirok Nicolas         020316  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM    8,85   
  4  Černák Matúš          020522  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         8,86   
  5  Petík Matej           020718  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           9,62   
  6  Kondrlík Andrej       020214  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             9,70   
  7  Malík Roman           030311  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa     9,71   
  8  Púčik Filip           030925  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      10,32   
 

60 m 2.rozbeh        chlapci                             

  1  Baranyai Zsolt        021216  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM      8,59   
  2  Barta Erik            010913  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                    8,97   
  3  Tóth Ferdinand        020205  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             9,27   
  4  Tégen Dominik         040110  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               9,41   
  5  Hajdúch Adam          030211  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         9,67   
  6  Polhoš Anton          021219  Semerovo ZŠ                      9,83   
  7  Pinteš Samuel         040408  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka     9,87   
     Vetter Adam           020120  Semerovo ZŠ                         NP  
 

60 m 3.rozbeh        chlapci                             

  1  Krčmár Daniel         011021  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              8,63   
  2  Szollosy Róbert       020207  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                    8,65   
  3  Vašek Dominik         011005  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              9,29   
  4  Fridrik Ondrej        011215  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            9,55   
  5  Kočík Mário           020723  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM    9,63   
  6  Kalina Roman          020518  Semerovo ZŠ                      9,87   
  7  Buranský Denis        011129  Lipová ZŠ                       10,19   
  8  Kanyicska Konrád      041115  Strekov ZŠ s VJM                10,55   
 

60 m 4.rozbeh        chlapci                             

  1  Gyűrősi Anton         021214  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               9,25   
  2  Macák Denis           021202  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     9,42   
  3  Lenčéš Adrián         020227  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            9,44   
  4  Ružička Lajos         020530  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM      9,66   
  5  Janček Viktor         020710  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              9,82   
  6  Forró Roland          020627  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       9,83   
  7  Lubina Alexander      020805  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              9,96   
  8  Goľák Patri           020910  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        10,60   
 

60 m 5.rozbeh        chlapci                             

  1  Kajanovič Oliver      030216  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 8,52   
  2  Czuczor Adam          030325  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             9,10   
  3  Golán Ádám            010921  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         9,23   
  4  Mitúch Michal         020809  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                    9,36   
  5  Adamec Dario          020409  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             9,42   
  6  Špalda Dominik        030212  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           9,62   
  7  Šilhavík Juraj        020907  Lipová ZŠ                        9,68   
  8  Kecskés Marek         040930  Strekov ZŠ s VJM                11,30   
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60 m 6.rozbeh        chlapci                             

  1  Csief René            011005  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM    8,88   
  2  Fabián Roland         021208  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             9,48   
  3  Čelka Andrej          021229  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                    9,68   
  4  Krajčovič Marek       020601  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       9,90   
  5  Lalák Nikolas         030412  Lipová ZŠ                        9,98   
  6  Halász Tamás          030601  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     10,00   
  7  Lauro Lukáš           040624  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    10,14   
  8  Pňaček Jakub          021205  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             11,28   
 

60 m 7.rozbeh        chlapci                             

  1  Slovák Maroš          010911  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 8,91   
  2  Krausz Patrik         020805  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         8,93   
  3  Šarfický Adam         041226  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            10,01   
  4  Dobra Dominik         020524  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        10,11   
  5  Polhoš Jožko          020709  Semerovo ZŠ                     10,73   
 

60 m 8.rozbeh        chlapci                             

  1  Ozorák Boris          031118  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         9,45   
  2  Suchan Karol          031218  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           9,79   
  3  Letrich Adam          020220  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              10,07   
  4  Bencsík Timotej       030822  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             10,59   
 

60 m finále          chlapci                             

  1  Baranyai Zsolt        021216  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM      8,44   
  2  Kajanovič Oliver      030216  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 8,49   
  3  Szépe Lénárd          011125  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         8,52   
  4  Krčmár Daniel         011021  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              8,54   
  5  Černák Matúš          020522  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         8,83   
  6  Cirok Nicolas         020316  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM    8,86   
  7  Mazúch Jakub          020805  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 8,90   
  8  Szollosy Róbert       020207  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                    8,91   
 

300 m                chlapci                             

  1  Dráfi Karol           011005  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   42,06   
  2  Fodor Attila          011206  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   47,74   
  3  Herman Dániel         010923  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        49,84   
     Hozlár Matej          030108  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                49,84   
  5  Csief René            011005  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   50,04   
  6  Varga Viktor          010907  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        50,18   
  7  Csomor Attila         010930  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              50,20   
  8  Mitúch Michal         020809  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   50,30   
  9  Kuruc Samuel          030520  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             50,35   
 10  Adamec Dario          020409  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            50,58   
 11  Sztyehlík Endre       020929  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        50,99   
 12  Vojtek Jakub          030307  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    51,24   
 13  Baláž Mário           021220  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                51,46   
 14  Dragúň Samuel         020620  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      51,55   
 15  Zemko Kevin           021005  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        51,72   
 16  Szollosy Róbert       020207  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   51,79   
 17  Černák Matúš          020522  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        51,90   
 18  Csermák Alexander     030610  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            52,01   
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 19  Kiss Daniel           011030  Zemné ZŠ                        52,11   
 20  Macák Denis           021202  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    52,26   
 21  Petík Matej           020718  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          52,67   
 22  Páhi Dominik          020526  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     52,72   
 23  Galla Dávid           020925  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        52,81   
 24  Cvik Ján              030728  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            53,27   
 25  Czuczor Adam          030325  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            53,74   
 26  Kondrlík Andrej       020214  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            53,87   
 27  Szököl Attila         030121  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     53,98   
 28  Suchan Karol          031218  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          53,99   
 29  Beck Fridrich         040512  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          54,29   
 30  Bórik Ivan            021014  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             54,58   
 31  Morvay Jonatán        011128  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            54,76   
 32  Čelka Andrej          021229  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   55,39   
 33  Vybíral Patrik        030513  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    55,62   
 34  Kalina Roman          020518  Semerovo ZŠ                     55,93   
 35  Kajanovič René        021106  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             56,14   
 36  Hlinka David          020418  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             56,64   
 37  Procháczka Tomáš      020916  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           56,80   
 38  Mikony Marko          020305  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              56,86   
 39  Malík Roman           030311  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    57,41   
 40  Bezák Matej           021014  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   57,51   
 41  Tóth Tibor            030916  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              57,56   
 42  Homola Ján            030902  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                58,51   
 43  Tvrdý Matej           031012  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             58,64   
 44  Bednárik Dominik      030416  Lipová ZŠ                       59,35   
 45  Szántó Mário          040130  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     59,44   
 46  Lauro Lukáš           040624  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    59,62   
 47  Trebuňa Kristián      011225  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      59,88   
 48  Fridrik Ondrej        011215  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           60,24   
 49  Komáromy Miroslav     020311  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             61,76   
 50  Ozorák Boris          031118  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        62,51   
 51  Žiga Kristián         030216  Semerovo ZŠ                     63,65   
 52  Kanyicska Konrád      041115  Strekov ZŠ s VJM                64,78   
 53  Strieborný Boris      020508  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        65,68   
 54  Polhoš Samuel         020929  Semerovo ZŠ                     65,96   
 55  Hlavačka Erik         040302  Strekov ZŠ s VJM                73,33   
     Feješ Erik            040710  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka        NP  
     Štrbo Emil            030210  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej            NP  
     Horváth Jozef         020506  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova               NP  
 
  2  Markó Péter       MS  02      Győr (HU)                       45,36   
 24  Okoličányi Marián MS  020208  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   52,78   
 44  Záhorák Martin    MS  030503  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        58,49   
 
 
 
 

300 m 1.beh          chlapci                             

  1  Dráfi Karol           011005  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   42,06   
  2  Markó Péter       MS  02      Győr (HU)                       45,36   
  3  Adamec Dario          020409  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            50,58   
  4  Macák Denis           021202  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    52,26   
  5  Vybíral Patrik        030513  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    55,62   
  6  Procháczka Tomáš      020916  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           56,80   
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300 m 2.beh          chlapci                             

  1  Mitúch Michal         020809  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   50,30   
  2  Baláž Mário           021220  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                51,46   
  3  Páhi Dominik          020526  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     52,72   
  4  Mikony Marko          020305  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              56,86   
  5  Bednárik Dominik      030416  Lipová ZŠ                       59,35   
  6  Kanyicska Konrád      041115  Strekov ZŠ s VJM                64,78   
 

300 m 3.beh          chlapci                             

  1  Dragúň Samuel         020620  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      51,55   
  2  Szollosy Róbert       020207  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   51,79   
  3  Kiss Daniel           011030  Zemné ZŠ                        52,11   
  4  Petík Matej           020718  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          52,67   
  5  Kajanovič René        021106  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             56,14   
  6  Žiga Kristián         030216  Semerovo ZŠ                     63,65   
 

300 m 4.beh          chlapci                             

  1  Herman Dániel         010923  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        49,84   
  2  Černák Matúš          020522  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        51,90   
  3  Morvay Jonatán        011128  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            54,76   
  4  Komáromy Miroslav     020311  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             61,76   
  5  Strieborný Boris      020508  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        65,68   
     Feješ Erik            040710  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka        NP  
 

300 m 5.beh          chlapci                             

  1  Fodor Attila          011206  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   47,74   
  2  Csomor Attila         010930  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              50,20   
  3  Vojtek Jakub          030307  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    51,24   
  4  Beck Fridrich         040512  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          54,29   
  5  Homola Ján            030902  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                58,51   
     Štrbo Emil            030210  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej            NP  
 

300 m 6.beh          chlapci                             

  1  Varga Viktor          010907  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        50,18   
  2  Szököl Attila         030121  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     53,98   
  3  Bórik Ivan            021014  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             54,58   
  4  Hlinka David          020418  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             56,64   
  5  Fridrik Ondrej        011215  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           60,24   
  6  Polhoš Samuel         020929  Semerovo ZŠ                     65,96   
 

300 m 7.beh          chlapci                             

  1  Csermák Alexander     030610  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            52,01   
  2  Kondrlík Andrej       020214  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            53,87   
  3  Malík Roman           030311  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    57,41   
  4  Bezák Matej           021014  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   57,51   
  5  Ozorák Boris          031118  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        62,51   
  6  Hlavačka Erik         040302  Strekov ZŠ s VJM                73,33   
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300 m 8.beh          chlapci                             

  1  Kuruc Samuel          030520  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             50,35   
  2  Okoličányi Marián MS  020208  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   52,78   
  3  Czuczor Adam          030325  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            53,74   
  4  Tvrdý Matej           031012  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             58,64   
  5  Szántó Mário          040130  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     59,44   
  6  Lauro Lukáš           040624  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    59,62   
 

300 m 9.beh          chlapci                             

  1  Sztyehlík Endre       020929  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        50,99   
  2  Galla Dávid           020925  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        52,81   
  3  Cvik Ján              030728  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            53,27   
  4  Suchan Karol          031218  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          53,99   
     Horváth Jozef         020506  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova               NP  
 

300 m 10.beh         chlapci                             

  1  Hozlár Matej          030108  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                49,84   
  2  Csief René            011005  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   50,04   
  3  Tóth Tibor            030916  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              57,56   
  4  Trebuňa Kristián      011225  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      59,88   
 

300 m 11.beh         chlapci                             

  1  Zemko Kevin           021005  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        51,72   
  2  Čelka Andrej          021229  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   55,39   
  3  Kalina Roman          020518  Semerovo ZŠ                     55,93   
  4  Záhorák Martin    MS  030503  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        58,49   
 

1000 m               chlapci                             

  1  Dráfi Karol           011005  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  2:55,26  
  2  Laktiš Jakub          020826  Semerovo ZŠ                    3:21,78  
  3  Baláž Mário           021220  Šurany Ul. SNP 5               3:27,96  
  4  Vašek Dominik         011005  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ            3:30,02  
  5  Fodor Attila          011206  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  3:30,34  
  6  Varga Viktor          010907  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM       3:35,14  
  7  Páhi Dominik          020526  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM    3:38,04  
  8  Koreň Branislav       010919  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6             3:39,82  
  9  Hausleitner Gabriel   020502  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:41,36  
 10  Korpa Róbert          020622  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         3:42,92  
 11  Sztyehlík Endre       020929  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM       3:43,02  
 12  Hadina Sebastián      030108  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:45,08  
 13  Puss Ábel             020317  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  3:46,89  
 14  Holka Samuel          030616  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   3:47,90  
 15  Schleich Sebastián    020426  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           3:47,96  
 16  Polhoš Anton          021219  Semerovo ZŠ                    3:48,34  
 17  Srnec Damián          040425  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   3:49,08  
 18  Vojtek Jakub          030307  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   3:49,56  
 19  Letrich Adam          020220  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6             3:49,70  
 20  Grúnsky Dominik       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:50,04  
 21  Dragúň Samuel         020620  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana     3:50,48  
 22  Dragúň Boris          011121  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         3:50,61  
 23  Rác Tomáš             031007  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana     3:50,91  
 24  Péteri Max            020222  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:51,30  
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 25  Taraj Sebastián       020427  Šurany Ul. SNP 5               3:52,08  
 26  Mikony Marko          020305  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6             3:52,16  
 27  Tvrdý Matej           031012  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ            3:57,14  
 28  Remiáš Tomáš          021002  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:57,87  
 29  Kelecsényi Csongor    010911  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM       3:59,36  
 30  Szököl Attila         030121  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM    4:00,97  
 31  Polák Adam            020626  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej       4:03,40  
 32  Mikle Viktor          021229  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM    4:05,74  
 33  Polhoš Samuel         020929  Semerovo ZŠ                    4:05,89  
 34  Garai Róbert          040111  Strekov ZŠ s VJM               4:11,87  
 35  Rausch Márk           030626  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           4:14,10  
 36  Krajčovič Marek       020601  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana     4:14,55  
 37  Horváth Jozef         020506  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova          4:19,98  
 38  Takáč Justín          011221  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej       4:23,24  
 39  Hlavačka Erik         040302  Strekov ZŠ s VJM               4:36,17  
 40  Vybíral Patrik        030513  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   4:37,05  
 41  Porubský Roman        040315  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka   4:38,77  
 42  Strieborný Boris      020508  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       4:52,42  
 43  Vojtela Tomáš         030821  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           5:08,91  
 
  2  Markó Péter       MS  02      Győr (HU)                      3:06,08  
 45  Varga Radoslav    MS  03      Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       5:09,81  
 

1000 m 1.beh         chlapci                             

  1  Dráfi Karol           011005  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  2:55,26  
  2  Markó Péter       MS  02      Győr (HU)                      3:06,08  
  3  Laktiš Jakub          020826  Semerovo ZŠ                    3:21,78  
  4  Baláž Mário           021220  Šurany Ul. SNP 5               3:27,96  
  5  Varga Viktor          010907  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM       3:35,14  
  6  Páhi Dominik          020526  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM    3:38,04  
  7  Koreň Branislav       010919  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6             3:39,82  
  8  Korpa Róbert          020622  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         3:42,92  
  9  Holka Samuel          030616  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   3:47,90  
 10  Vojtek Jakub          030307  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   3:49,56  
 11  Dragúň Samuel         020620  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana     3:50,48  
 12  Péteri Max            020222  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:51,30  
 13  Taraj Sebastián       020427  Šurany Ul. SNP 5               3:52,08  
 14  Tvrdý Matej           031012  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ            3:57,14  
 15  Remiáš Tomáš          021002  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:57,87  
 16  Polák Adam            020626  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej       4:03,40  
 17  Mikle Viktor          021229  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM    4:05,74  
 18  Rausch Márk           030626  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           4:14,10  
 19  Hlavačka Erik         040302  Strekov ZŠ s VJM               4:36,17  
 20  Vybíral Patrik        030513  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   4:37,05  
 21  Porubský Roman        040315  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka   4:38,77  
 22  Strieborný Boris      020508  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       4:52,42  
 

1000 m 2.beh         chlapci                             

  1  Vašek Dominik         011005  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ            3:30,02  
  2  Fodor Attila          011206  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  3:30,34  
  3  Hausleitner Gabriel   020502  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:41,36  
  4  Sztyehlík Endre       020929  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM       3:43,02  
  5  Hadina Sebastián      030108  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:45,08  
  6  Puss Ábel             020317  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  3:46,89  
  7  Schleich Sebastián    020426  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           3:47,96  
  8  Polhoš Anton          021219  Semerovo ZŠ                    3:48,34  
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  9  Srnec Damián          040425  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   3:49,08  
 10  Letrich Adam          020220  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6             3:49,70  
 11  Grúnsky Dominik       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:50,04  
 12  Dragúň Boris          011121  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         3:50,61  
 13  Rác Tomáš             031007  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana     3:50,91  
 14  Mikony Marko          020305  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6             3:52,16  
 15  Kelecsényi Csongor    010911  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM       3:59,36  
 16  Szököl Attila         030121  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM    4:00,97  
 17  Polhoš Samuel         020929  Semerovo ZŠ                    4:05,89  
 18  Garai Róbert          040111  Strekov ZŠ s VJM               4:11,87  
 19  Krajčovič Marek       020601  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana     4:14,55  
 20  Horváth Jozef         020506  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova          4:19,98  
 21  Takáč Justín          011221  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej       4:23,24  
 22  Vojtela Tomáš         030821  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           5:08,91  
 23  Varga Radoslav    MS  03      Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       5:09,81  
 

diaľka               chlapci                             

  1  Ikrényi Samuel        020427  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            447    
  2  Szépe Lénárd          011125  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         433    
  3  Cirok Nicolas         020316  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM    429    
  4  Nagy Robert           011202  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              423    
  5  Gajdáč Dominik        040601  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             412    
     Hausleitner Gabriel   020502  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         412    
  7  Krausz Patrik         020805  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         411    
  8  Šilhavík Juraj        020907  Lipová ZŠ                        408    
  9  Tárnok Ákos           020628  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             406    
 10  Jakub Kecskés         011221  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 403    
 11  Tégen Dominik         040110  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               399    
     Zemko Kevin           021005  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         399    
 13  Špalda Dominik        030212  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           397    
 14  Tóth Ferdinand        020205  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             396    
 15  Varga Gabriel         011113  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM    395    
 16  Dragúň Boris          011121  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           394    
 17  Taraj Sebastián       020427  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 388    
 18  Kelecsényi Csongor    010911  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         385    
 19  Okoličányi Marián     020208  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                    384    
 20  Remiáš Tomáš          021002  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             380    
 21  Laktiš Jakub          020826  Semerovo ZŠ                      378    
 22  Dobra Dominik         020524  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         374    
 23  Laurinec Tichomír     011020  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               373    
 24  Hadina Sebastián      030108  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         370    
 25  Zeleňák Samuel        020326  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            360    
 26  Forró Roland          020627  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       355    
 27  Baranyai Zsolt        021216  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM      353    
     Lenčéš Adrián         020227  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            353    
     Hurban Matthias       020130  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka     353    
 30  Machata Sebastián     041029  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     349    
 31  Chudiváni Matúš       020718  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     345    
 32  Cvik Ján              030728  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             338    
 33  Bačák Šimon           020713  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka     337    
 34  Lubina Alexander      020805  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              335    
     Borbély Viktor        021220  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       335    
 36  Bartko Marek          011028  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              334    
 37  Áron Tóth Kurucz      040603  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM      332    
     Filyó Michal          020101  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM      332    
 39  Janček Viktor         020710  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              325    
 40  Lalák Nikolas         030412  Lipová ZŠ                        324    
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 41  Lacko Adam            050212  Lipová ZŠ                        318    
 42  Púčik Filip           030925  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       316    
 43  Tóth Tibor            030916  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               315    
 44  Srnec Damián          040425  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa     314    
 45  Lapsiuk Vladislav     020915  Semerovo ZŠ                      313    
 46  Rosina Samuel         040207  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 312    
 47  Csermák Alexander     030610  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             311    
 48  Bórik Ivan            021014  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              306    
 49  Beck Fridrich         040512  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           301    
 50  Kajanovič René        021106  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              298    
 51  Pavlatovský Marek     021117  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              269    
 52  Zubo Matúš            040405  Semerovo ZŠ                      265    
 53  Feješ Erik            040710  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka     254    
 
 18  Pňaček Roman      MS  010827  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         387    
 52  Varga Radoslav    MS  03      Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         282    
 

výška                chlapci                             

  1  Žiga Urban            010923  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             149    
  2  Banda Adam            011002  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         146    
  3  Herman Dániel         010923  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         137    
  4  Kajanovič Simon       011109  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              131    
  5  Csomor Attila         010930  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               125    
     Bartko Marek          011028  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              125    
     Nagy Robert           011202  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              125    
     Lapsiuk Vladislav     020915  Semerovo ZŠ                      125    
     Korpa Róbert          020622  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           125    
     Ikrényi Samuel        020427  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            125    
     Jakub Kecskés         011221  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 125    
     Gyűrősi Anton         021214  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               125    
 13  Horváth Dávid         020126  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           120    
     Borbély Viktor        021220  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       120    
     Chudiváni Matúš       020718  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     120    
     Dévai Tomáš           020505  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           120    
     Rác Tomáš             031007  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       120    
     Tárnok Ákos           020628  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             120    
 19  Koreň Branislav       010919  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               115    
     Gajdáč Dominik        040601  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             115    
     Pavlatovský Marek     021117  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              115    
     Trebuňa Kristián      011225  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       115    
     Mačuga Tomáš          020507  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            115    
 24  Buranský Denis        011129  Lipová ZŠ                        110    
     Machata Sebastián     041029  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     110    
     Péteri Max            020222  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             110    
     Lacko Adam            050212  Lipová ZŠ                        110    
 28  Rausch Márk           030626  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             100    
 29  Zubo Matúš            040405  Semerovo ZŠ                       95    
     Gago Jakub            040511  Lipová ZŠ                         95    
     Žiga Kristián         030216  Semerovo ZŠ                        0    
 

guľa                 chlapci                             

  1  Kassai Tomáš          010906  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              11,17   
  2  Krčmár Daniel         011021  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             11,02   
  3  Bridiš Miroslav       020323  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             10,12   
  4  Ušiak Adrián          020725  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            10,01   
  5  Zelenický Lukáš       020226  Semerovo ZŠ                      9,53   
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  6  Žiga Urban            010923  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             9,48   
  7  Mazúch Jakub          020805  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 9,38   
  8  Mlatec Bálint         020403  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         9,33   
  9  Andriškin Aáron       030910  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               9,31   
 10  Mészáros Frigyes      011024  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         9,07   
 11  Golán Ádám            010921  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         9,00   
 12  Vadkerti Denis        020709  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           8,98   
 13  Kunkela Jozef         020505  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka     8,85   
 14  Pecho Erik            011018  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa     8,82   
 15  Ružička Lajos         020530  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM      8,64   
 16  Mentel Lukáš          020510  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            8,33   
     Zattovič Jakub        020612  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           8,33   
 18  Šmigura Juraj         030213  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         8,23   
 19  Grúnsky Dominik       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             8,13   
 20  Komáromy Miroslav     020311  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              8,09   
 21  Dávid Stanislav       021213  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka     7,78   
 22  Bielik Michal         010502  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                    7,77   
 23  Kajanovič Kristián    020905  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     7,33   
 24  Galla Dávid           020925  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         7,23   
 25  Žapka Martin          020328  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             7,22   
     Bencsík Timotej       030822  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              7,22   
 27  Lehocký Kristián      021215  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            7,21   
 28  Dankó Štefan          030330  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM    7,14   
 29  Valenta Lukáš         021224  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       7,11   
 30  Rybár Andrej          030731  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       6,90   
 31  Pavel Adrián          020410  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       6,83   
 32  Habrman Filip         021118  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     6,82   
 33  Tóth Patrik           020428  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa     6,78   
 34  Buransky Filip        030104  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              6,76   
 35  Horváth Dávid         020126  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           6,68   
 36  Zeleňák Samuel        020326  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            6,50   
 37  Vetter Adam           020120  Semerovo ZŠ                      6,26   
 38  Filyó Michal          020101  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM      6,19   
 39  Bavlšík Roland        020516  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM      6,17   
 40  Kukela Peter          020814  Lipová ZŠ                        6,02   
 41  Juhás Martin          031007  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         5,30   
 42  Kovács Márton         040525  Strekov ZŠ s VJM                 5,29   
 
  1  Haborák Milan     MS  02      Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ             12,27   
 16  Pňaček Roman      MS  010827  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         8,81   
 

loptička             chlapci                             

  1  Zattovič Jakub        020612  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          56,96   
  2  Banda Adam            011002  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        56,52   
  3  Dévai Tomáš           020505  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          54,64   
  4  Barta Erik            010913  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   51,71   
  5  Mészáros Frigyes      011024  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        51,64   
  6  Fabián Roland         021208  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            50,41   
  7  Okoličányi Marián     020208  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   48,96   
  8  Vadkerti Denis        020709  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          47,68   
  9  Laurinec Tichomír     011020  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              47,15   
 10  Zelenický Lukáš       020226  Semerovo ZŠ                     46,50   
 11  Dankó Štefan          030330  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   45,70   
 12  Bridiš Miroslav       020323  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             43,18   
 13  Kajanovič Oliver      030216  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                43,16   
 14  Morvay Jonatán        011128  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            42,84   
 15  Kukela Peter          020814  Lipová ZŠ                       42,75   
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     Kajanovič Simon       011109  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             42,75   
 17  Pavel Adrián          020410  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      42,68   
 18  Procháczka Tomáš      020916  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           40,89   
 19  Kiss Daniel           011030  Zemné ZŠ                        40,55   
 20  Schleich Sebastián    020426  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            40,32   
 21  Pecho Erik            011018  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    40,20   
 22  Šmigura Juraj         030213  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        40,07   
 23  Bozáň Samuel          030712  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        39,97   
 24  Bezák Matej           021014  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   39,81   
 25  Hlinka David          020418  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             39,80   
 26  Hajdúch Adam          030211  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        39,37   
 27  Holka Samuel          030616  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    39,28   
 28  Bednárik Dominik      030416  Lipová ZŠ                       39,12   
 29  Szántó Mário          040130  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     38,75   
 30  Rosina Samuel         040207  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                38,18   
 31  Rybár Andrej          030731  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      36,10   
 32  Mlatec Bálint         020403  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        35,56   
 33  Ušiak Adrián          020725  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            35,50   
 34  Puss Ábel             020317  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   35,28   
 35  Habrman Filip         021118  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    34,84   
 36  Pňaček Jakub          021205  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             34,60   
 37  Kuruc Samuel          030520  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             33,30   
 38  Mentel Lukáš          020510  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           33,29   
 39  Pinteš Samuel         040408  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka    33,22   
 40  Mikle Viktor          021229  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     32,62   
 41  Kassai Tomáš          010906  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              32,55   
 42  Halász Tamás          030601  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     32,08   
 43  Tóth Patrik           020428  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    32,04   
 44  Juhás Martin          031007  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        31,76   
 45  Andriškin Aáron       030910  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              31,43   
 46  Hurban Matthias       020130  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka    31,37   
 47  Dávid Stanislav       021213  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka    28,90   
 48  Bielik Michal         010502  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   28,71   
 49  Lebocz Zsombor        041229  Strekov ZŠ s VJM                28,56   
 50  Polhoš Jožko          020709  Semerovo ZŠ                     27,90   
 51  Vojtela Tomáš         030821  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            25,80   
 52  Valenta Lukáš         021224  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      25,51   
 53  Štrbo Emil            030210  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        24,19   
 54  Žapka Martin          020328  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            23,36   
 55  Vetter Adam           020120  Semerovo ZŠ                     19,25   
 
 32  Grúnsky Dominik   MS  021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            36,02   
 48  Galla Dávid       MS  020925  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        31,35   
 49  Mačuga Tomáš      MS  020507  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           31,08   
 59  Záhorák Martin    MS  030503  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        17,09   
 

4 x 60 m             chlapci                             

  1  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        34,07   
  2  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   34,25   
  3  "A"                           Šurany Ul. SNP 5                35,87   
  4  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            36,09   
  5  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          36,55   
  6  "B"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            36,77   
  7  "A"                           Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   37,64   
  8  "A"                           Semerovo ZŠ                     38,05   
  9  "A"                           Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     38,37   
 10  "A"                           Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             38,38   
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 11  "A"                           Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        38,66   
 12  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              38,75   
 13  "A"                           Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      39,05   
 14  "A"                           Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    39,45   
 15  "A"                           Lipová ZŠ                       40,23   
 16  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            42,52   
     "A"                           Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ                 NP  
     "A"                           Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova               NP  
 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       chlapci                             

  1  "A"                           Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   37,64   
  2  "A"                           Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             38,38   
  3  "A"                           Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        38,66   
  4  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              38,75   
  5  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            42,52   
     "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM            NP  
 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       chlapci                             

  1  "A"                           Šurany Ul. SNP 5                35,87   
  2  "A"                           Semerovo ZŠ                     38,05   
  3  "A"                           Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    39,45   
  4  "A"                           Lipová ZŠ                       40,23   
     "A"                           Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ                 NP  
     "A"                           Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova               NP  
 

4 x 60 m 3.beh       chlapci                             

  1  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   34,25   
  2  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            36,09   
  3  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          36,55   
  4  "A"                           Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     38,37   
  5  "A"                           Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      39,05   
 

4 x 60 m 4.beh       chlapci                             

  1  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        34,07   
  2  "B"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            36,77   
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60 m 1.rozbeh        dievčatá                            

  1  Pálinkášová Laura     011006  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            8,59   
  2  Halásová Radka        030103  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              8,88   
  3  Pálová Monika         020227  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             9,30   
  4  Letková Emma          040103  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 9,42   
  5  Knižatová Laura       031007  Semerovo ZŠ                      9,51   
  6  Koszoruová Lívia      020304  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       9,54   
  7  Nakamitsuov Michaela  020527  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    10,00   
  8  Molnár Lilli          020712  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              11,14   
 

60 m 2.rozbeh        dievčatá                            

  1  Mazúchová Nikol       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             9,50   
  2  Ivanová Marianna      030624  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         9,54   
  3  Villemová Kristína    021025  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                    9,58   
  4  Juhásová Bianka       020620  Lipová ZŠ                        9,62   
  5  Bonya Iman            020709  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         9,80   
  6  Szárazová Réka        020126  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM    9,83   
  7  Bosternák Emese       050103  Strekov ZŠ s VJM                10,86   
  8  Šimková Alžbeta       021001  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    11,05   
 

60 m 3.rozbeh        dievčatá                            

  1  Zmarková Zoja         020302  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             9,49   
  2  Fridrichová Adriana   020726  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           9,83   
  3  Krčmárová Miroslava   010903  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              9,89   
  4  Thomas Jázmin         030123  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM      9,98   
  5  Józsová Erika         011123  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              10,05   
  6  Kováčová Evelyn       020626  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   10,19   
  7  Oroszová Lucia        040120  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        10,29   
  8  Jakabová Eliška       030205  Semerovo ZŠ                     10,47   
 

60 m 4.rozbeh        dievčatá                            

  1  Holopová Cynthia      020626  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         9,22   
  2  Selická Lívia         021220  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       9,52   
  3  Betáková Nikola       020512  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                    9,56   
  4  Cviková Hana          030721  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 9,88   
  5  Jakubíková Lea        050512  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    10,28   
  6  Karaszová Dominika    020706  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            10,29   
  7  Andóová Andrea        030403  Zemné ZŠ                        10,34   
  8  Šulková Ema           050514  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    11,42   
 

60 m 5.rozbeh        dievčatá                            

  1  Šimuneková Lucia      020615  Lipová ZŠ                        9,66   
  2  Horváthová Hana       020603  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa     9,87   
  3  Slováková Sofia       011228  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              9,97   
  4  Tomanová Laura        050115  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             9,98   
  5  Švarcová Barbora      020628  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       9,99   
  6  Konopková Karina  MS  04      Želiezovce ZŠ                   10,39   
  7  Baráthová Sofia       020112  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           11,07   
  8  Komló Chiara          050607  Strekov ZŠ s VJM                11,09   
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60 m 6.rozbeh        dievčatá                            

  1  Melišková Liana       040427  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         9,38   
  2  Vrančíková Nina       031209  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 9,89   
  3  Mazanová Karolína     020313  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           9,96   
  4  Taplóová Tímea        010920  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         9,99   
  5  Poláková Dominika     020111  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        10,21   
  6  Pňačková Viktória     010924  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             10,23   
  7  Kaderábeková Barbora  020618  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            10,27   
  8  Ďurišová Lucia        030503  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              11,85   
 

60 m 7.rozbeh        dievčatá                            

  1  Tomanová Tereza       020305  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             9,78   
  2  Vulganová Olívia      030331  Lipová ZŠ                        9,83   
  3  Szabóová Barbara      020125  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM    9,91   
  4  Pavlovičová Veronika  030515  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           10,07   
  5  Luptáková Barbora     010913  Semerovo ZŠ                     10,15   
  6  Supeková Viktória     030223  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        10,43   
  7  Jančovičová Júlia     040210  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          10,53   
  8  Pňačková Alžbeta      040309  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             10,88   
 

60 m finále          dievčatá                            

  1  Pálinkášová Laura     011006  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            8,53   
  2  Halásová Radka        030103  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              8,82   
  3  Holopová Cynthia      020626  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         9,07   
  4  Melišková Liana       040427  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         9,28   
  5  Pálová Monika         020227  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             9,29   
  6  Zmarková Zoja         020302  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             9,44   
  7  Mazúchová Nikol       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             9,72   
  8  Letková Emma          040103  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                11,04   
 

300 m                dievčatá                            

  1  Farkas Lea            030430  Zemné ZŠ                        46,50   
  2  Mezőváriová Andrea    011107  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              49,78   
  3  Ivanová Marianna      030624  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        50,24   
  4  Oškerská Sofia        020906  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    50,62   
  5  Holopová Cynthia      020626  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        50,97   
  6  Villemová Kristína    021025  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   52,04   
  7  Valachyová Alexandra  020227  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           52,94   
  8  Fridrichová Adriana   020726  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          53,29   
  9  Pálová Monika         020227  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            53,61   
 10  Ondová Veronika       030823  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    53,78   
 11  Zlatinská Vivien      021107  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             54,10   
 12  Horváthová Hana       020603  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    54,25   
 13  Munková Veronika      030624  Strekov ZŠ s VJM                54,86   
 14  Nakamitsuov Michaela  020527  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    54,96   
 15  Macková Vanesa        040826  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        55,09   
 16  Bujdáková Barbara     020810  Semerovo ZŠ                     55,14   
 17  Szabóová Barbara      020125  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   55,23   
 18  Koszoruová Lívia      020304  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      55,51   
 19  Cviková Hana          030721  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                55,55   
 20  Tomanová Tereza       020305  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            55,60   
 21  Zmarková Zoja         020302  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            55,67   
 22  Keméňová Daniela      020322  Lipová ZŠ                       56,19   
 23  Józsová Erika         011123  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              56,65   
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 24  Bartalová Dóra        030502  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        56,68   
 25  Udvardyová Mária      020510  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             56,87   
 26  Švarcová Barbora      020628  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      57,64   
 27  Laczaová Rebeka       020227  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     57,67   
 28  Solčan Bianka         030202  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   57,73   
 29  Miklovicsová Melisa   020319  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            58,16   
 30  Kristína Kovácsová    030626  Zemné ZŠ                        58,28   
 31  Haydenová Mária       030504  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      58,31   
 32  Betáková Nikola       020512  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   58,39   
 33  Simonicsov Alexandra  031009  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          59,97   
 34  Uhrínová Sofia        031110  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        59,98   
 35  Mináriková Lujza      050504  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          60,23   
 36  Luptáková Barbora     010913  Semerovo ZŠ                     60,74   
 37  Naďová Nina           030926  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   61,10   
 38  Letková Emma          040103  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                61,34   
 39  Ballová Fanni         040304  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   61,56   
 40  Thomas Jázmin         030123  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     62,25   
 41  Baloghová Fanni       020328  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     62,58   
 42  Godová Veronika       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        63,72   
 43  Knižatová Laura       031007  Semerovo ZŠ                     65,19   
 44  Ďurišová Lucia        030503  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              67,16   
 45  Švecová Mária         020616  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        68,08   
 46  Rostecká Ema          030404  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    71,00   
     Csizmadia Eszter      031107  Strekov ZŠ s VJM                    NP  
     Juhászová Vanda       020918  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM            NP  
     Slováková Sofia       011228  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ                 NP  
 
  1  Zatykó Luca       MS  02      Győr (HU)                       46,10   
 34  Karaszová DominikaMS  020706  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            59,04   
 

300 m 1.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Zatykó Luca       MS  02      Győr (HU)                       46,10   
  2  Farkas Lea            030430  Zemné ZŠ                        46,50   
  3  Mezőváriová Andrea    011107  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              49,78   
  4  Ondová Veronika       030823  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    53,78   
  5  Udvardyová Mária      020510  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             56,87   
  6  Švecová Mária         020616  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        68,08   
 

300 m 2.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Villemová Kristína    021025  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   52,04   
  2  Valachyová Alexandra  020227  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           52,94   
  3  Zlatinská Vivien      021107  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             54,10   
  4  Tomanová Tereza       020305  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            55,60   
  5  Naďová Nina           030926  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   61,10   
     Csizmadia Eszter      031107  Strekov ZŠ s VJM                    NP  
 

300 m 3.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Fridrichová Adriana   020726  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          53,29   
  2  Horváthová Hana       020603  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    54,25   
  3  Koszoruová Lívia      020304  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      55,51   
  4  Cviková Hana          030721  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                55,55   
  5  Thomas Jázmin         030123  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     62,25   
  6  Knižatová Laura       031007  Semerovo ZŠ                     65,19   
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300 m 4.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Oškerská Sofia        020906  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    50,62   
  2  Holopová Cynthia      020626  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        50,97   
  3  Pálová Monika         020227  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            53,61   
  4  Szabóová Barbara      020125  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   55,23   
  5  Keméňová Daniela      020322  Lipová ZŠ                       56,19   
  6  Laczaová Rebeka       020227  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     57,67   
 

300 m 5.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Zmarková Zoja         020302  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            55,67   
  2  Kristína Kovácsová    030626  Zemné ZŠ                        58,28   
  3  Mináriková Lujza      050504  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          60,23   
  4  Letková Emma          040103  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                61,34   
  5  Godová Veronika       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        63,72   
  6  Rostecká Ema          030404  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    71,00   
 

300 m 6.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Bujdáková Barbara     020810  Semerovo ZŠ                     55,14   
  2  Miklovicsová Melisa   020319  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            58,16   
  3  Betáková Nikola       020512  Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   58,39   
  4  Ballová Fanni         040304  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   61,56   
  5  Ďurišová Lucia        030503  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              67,16   
     Slováková Sofia       011228  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ                 NP  
 

300 m 7.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Ivanová Marianna      030624  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        50,24   
  2  Munková Veronika      030624  Strekov ZŠ s VJM                54,86   
  3  Nakamitsuov Michaela  020527  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    54,96   
  4  Luptáková Barbora     010913  Semerovo ZŠ                     60,74   
  5  Baloghová Fanni       020328  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     62,58   
     Juhászová Vanda       020918  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM            NP  
 

300 m 8.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Józsová Erika         011123  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              56,65   
  2  Bartalová Dóra        030502  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        56,68   
  3  Švarcová Barbora      020628  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      57,64   
  4  Karaszová DominikaMS  020706  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            59,04   
  5  Simonicsov Alexandra  031009  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          59,97   
  6  Uhrínová Sofia        031110  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        59,98   
 

300 m 9.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Macková Vanesa        040826  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        55,09   
  2  Solčan Bianka         030202  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   57,73   
  3  Haydenová Mária       030504  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      58,31   
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600 m                dievčatá                            

  1  Mazúchová Nikol       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           1:58,98  
  2  Oškerská Sofia        020906  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   2:00,09  
  3  Ondová Veronika       030823  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   2:08,60  
  4  Végh Karolina         020320  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM       2:08,85  
  5  Mrázová Tereza        020513  Šurany Ul. SNP 5               2:09,35  
  6  Valachyová Alexandra  020227  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova          2:09,87  
  7  Čeriová Michaela      050308  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         2:11,31  
  8  Plachá Cynthia        020223  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           2:11,43  
  9  Kaderábeková Barbora  020618  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           2:14,70  
 10  Szárazová Réka        020126  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  2:15,33  
 11  Laczaová Rebeka       020227  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM    2:15,44  
 12  Stuchlíková Erika     030603  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej       2:16,18  
 13  Kocsis Boglárka       020119  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM       2:17,92  
 14  Tomanová Laura        050115  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           2:19,06  
 15  Baloghová Karen       021107  Semerovo ZŠ                    2:21,12  
 16  Baloghová Fanni       020328  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM    2:22,49  
 17  Haydenová Mária       030504  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana     2:23,09  
 18  Laktišová Eliška      040204  Semerovo ZŠ                    2:23,12  
 19  Palová Júlia          021013  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana     2:23,23  
 20  Lahová Tereza         030615  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           2:24,50  
 21  Kumanová Gréta        040327  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana     2:25,18  
 22  Jančovičová Júlia     040210  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         2:26,11  
 23  Polhošová Lucia       030520  Semerovo ZŠ                    2:31,09  
 24  Nozdrovická Renáta    020303  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           2:34,04  
 25  Ščípová Michaela      011219  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6             2:34,64  
 26  Olejčíková Viktória   020622  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                  2:34,73  
 27  Csizmadia Eszter      031107  Strekov ZŠ s VJM               2:36,17  
 28  Ballová Fanni         040304  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  2:36,28  
 29  Munková Veronika      030624  Strekov ZŠ s VJM               2:44,87  
 30  Rostecká Ema          030404  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   2:46,07  
 31  Pavlovičová Veronika  030515  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova          2:46,32  
 32  Jankechová Alžbeta    020206  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   2:46,48  
 33  Naďová Nina           030926  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                  2:48,18  
 34  Macková Vanesa        040826  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       2:48,29  
 35  Baráthová Sofia       020112  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova          2:48,68  
 36  Hegedűs Emma          040727  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  2:59,04  
 37  Godová Veronika       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:12,12  
 38  Uhrínová Sofia        031110  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:12,22  
     Mezőváriová Andrea    011107  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6                  NP  
 
  1  Zatykó Luca       MS  02      Győr (HU)                      1:46,09  
 

600 m 1.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Zatykó Luca       MS  02      Győr (HU)                      1:46,09  
  2  Mazúchová Nikol       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           1:58,98  
  3  Végh Karolina         020320  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM       2:08,85  
  4  Mrázová Tereza        020513  Šurany Ul. SNP 5               2:09,35  
  5  Valachyová Alexandra  020227  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova          2:09,87  
  6  Čeriová Michaela      050308  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         2:11,31  
  7  Plachá Cynthia        020223  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           2:11,43  
  8  Szárazová Réka        020126  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  2:15,33  
  9  Stuchlíková Erika     030603  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej       2:16,18  
 10  Baloghová Fanni       020328  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM    2:22,49  
 11  Haydenová Mária       030504  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana     2:23,09  
 12  Palová Júlia          021013  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana     2:23,23  
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 13  Jančovičová Júlia     040210  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná         2:26,11  
 14  Polhošová Lucia       030520  Semerovo ZŠ                    2:31,09  
 15  Olejčíková Viktória   020622  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                  2:34,73  
 16  Csizmadia Eszter      031107  Strekov ZŠ s VJM               2:36,17  
 17  Munková Veronika      030624  Strekov ZŠ s VJM               2:44,87  
 18  Rostecká Ema          030404  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   2:46,07  
 19  Macková Vanesa        040826  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       2:48,29  
     Mezőváriová Andrea    011107  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6                  NP  
 

600 m 2.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Oškerská Sofia        020906  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   2:00,09  
  2  Ondová Veronika       030823  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                   2:08,60  
  3  Kaderábeková Barbora  020618  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           2:14,70  
  4  Laczaová Rebeka       020227  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM    2:15,44  
  5  Kocsis Boglárka       020119  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM       2:17,92  
  6  Tomanová Laura        050115  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           2:19,06  
  7  Baloghová Karen       021107  Semerovo ZŠ                    2:21,12  
  8  Laktišová Eliška      040204  Semerovo ZŠ                    2:23,12  
  9  Lahová Tereza         030615  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná           2:24,50  
 10  Kumanová Gréta        040327  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana     2:25,18  
 11  Nozdrovická Renáta    020303  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           2:34,04  
 12  Ščípová Michaela      011219  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6             2:34,64  
 13  Ballová Fanni         040304  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  2:36,28  
 14  Pavlovičová Veronika  030515  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova          2:46,32  
 15  Jankechová Alžbeta    020206  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   2:46,48  
 16  Naďová Nina           030926  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                  2:48,18  
 17  Baráthová Sofia       020112  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova          2:48,68  
 18  Hegedűs Emma          040727  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  2:59,04  
 19  Godová Veronika       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:12,12  
 20  Uhrínová Sofia        031110  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:12,22  
 

diaľka               dievčatá                            

  1  Farkas Lea            030430  Zemné ZŠ                         469    
  2  Kusyová Jana          030315  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         420    
  3  Kuťková Katka         020216  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       386    
  4  Halásová Radka        030103  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              385    
  5  Juhásová Bianka       020620  Lipová ZŠ                        384    
  6  Keméňová Daniela      020322  Lipová ZŠ                        380    
  7  Ferenčíková Kristína  020208  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              372    
  8  Vargová Karin         030526  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             370    
  9  Sádovská Naďa         021004  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     365    
     Bodokiová Rebecca     021014  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             365    
 11  Kocihová Kiara        030113  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             361    
     Juhászová Vanda       020918  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         361    
 13  Mrázová Tereza        020513  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 358    
 14  Mandáková Rebeka      011004  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 357    
 15  Palová Júlia          021013  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       350    
     Porubská Romana       040315  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka     350    
     Ferenčíková Veronika  020208  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              350    
 18  Miklovicsová Melisa   020319  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             348    
 19  Udvardyová Mária      020510  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              345    
 20  Bartalová Dóra        030502  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         343    
     Jakubíková Lea        050512  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     343    
 22  Oroszová Lucia        040120  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         340    
     Selická Lívia         021220  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       340    
 24  Bonya Iman            020709  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         337    
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 25  Ščípová Michaela      011219  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               336    
 26  Várniková Viktória    030207  Semerovo ZŠ                      335    
 27  Mináriková Lujza      050504  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           334    
 28  Učňová Ľubica         010905  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           333    
 29  Andóová Andrea        030403  Zemné ZŠ                         331    
 30  Sashalmiová Regina    011113  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                    322    
 31  Jankechová Alžbeta    020206  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa     319    
 32  Zsófia Vanda Mésároš  030622  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM    316    
 33  Plachá Cynthia        020223  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             315    
     Šupalová Anita        011221  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             315    
 35  Stuchlíková Erika     030603  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         307    
     Jenigárová Naďa       021111  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         307    
 37  Kozlíková Lucia       020311  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            303    
     Jakabová Eliška       030205  Semerovo ZŠ                      303    
     Schronerová Viktória  020815  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            303    
 40  Hegedűs Emma          040727  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM    302    
     Simonicsov Alexandra  031009  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           302    
 42  Bólyová Lucia         040308  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         301    
 43  Solčan Bianka         030202  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM    289    
 44  Šalagová Viktória     011130  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               283    
 45  Ivaničová Liliana     030919  Semerovo ZŠ                      282    
 46  Kurczová Jennifer     020312  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               280    
 47  Šimková Alžbeta       021001  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa     270    
 48  Molnárová Boglárka    020611  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM      253    
  
 27  Konopková Karina  MS  04      Želiezovce ZŠ                    334    
 50  Supeková Viktória MS  030223  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         238    
 

výška                dievčatá                            

  1  Kusyová Jana          030315  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         141    
  2  Végh Karolina         020320  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         132    
  3  Ferenčíková Kristína  020208  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              132    
  4  Pálinkášová Laura     011006  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            132    
  5  Sádovská Naďa         021004  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     126    
  6  Eliášová Katka        020423  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       123    
     Baloghová Karen       021107  Semerovo ZŠ                      123    
     Šumová Dominika       020723  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            123    
  9  Várniková Viktória    030207  Semerovo ZŠ                      120    
     Vargová Karin         030526  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             120    
     Štepanyová Kristína   021230  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       120    
 12  Krčmárová Miroslava   010903  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ              115    
     Šupalová Anita        011221  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             115    
     Ihászová Nina         011223  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             115    
     Szekelyová Sabina     030808  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 115    
     Kuťková Katka         020216  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       115    
     Mandáková Rebeka      011004  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 115    
     Plavnická Simona      020122  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             115    
     Schronerová Viktória  020815  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova            115    
 20  Halásová Ema          020217  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              110    
     Húdiková Mária        010920  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              110    
     Molnár Lilli          020712  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               110    
     Demová Laura          020420  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           110    
     Szabóová Nóra         030119  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         110    
 25  Učňová Ľubica         010905  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           105    
     Kurczová Jennifer     020312  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               105    
     Ivaničová Liliana     030919  Semerovo ZŠ                      105    
 28  Čeriová Michaela      050308  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           100    
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     Šulková Ema           050514  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     100    
     Vrančíková Nina       031209  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                   0    
 

guľa                 dievčatá                            

  1  Győriová Jennifer     011130  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               8,18   
  2  Šalagová Viktória     011130  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               7,98   
  3  Gášpárová Simona      020618  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6               7,54   
  4  Sanneh Bianca         010903  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         7,15   
  5  Tlčinová Tamara       011031  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             7,14   
  6  Herda Emese           021217  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM      6,63   
  7  Vojtelová Monika      020517  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           6,44   
  8  Kissová Emőke         020408  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM    6,35   
  9  Kovácsová Sofia       020317  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         6,34   
 10  Czibulyová Dominika   011017  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM         6,31   
 11  Mičeková Viktória     030402  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     6,30   
 12  Demová Laura          020420  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           6,25   
 13  Batková Laura         021224  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM      6,13   
 14  Húdiková Mária        010920  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              6,05   
     Kanásová Diana        021226  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                 6,05   
 16  Zacharová Beata       .8.20.  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             6,01   
 17  Arleta Mária Pilná    030706  Semerovo ZŠ                      5,92   
 18  Tóthová Karin         020329  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná           5,91   
 19  Balažovičová Laura    021130  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             5,60   
 20  Štepanyová Kristína   021230  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       5,54   
 21  Plavnická Simona      020122  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná             5,36   
 22  Nozdrovická Renáta    020303  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná             5,27   
 23  Halásová Ema          020217  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ              5,22   
 24  Richterová Patrícia   020220  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej         5,18   
 25  Hlinková Veronika     001111  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana       5,16   
 26  Korčoková Ema         030307  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         5,15   
 27  Vrbová Simona         050711  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                     5,04   
 28  Laktišová Eliška      040204  Semerovo ZŠ                      5,00   
 29  Bólyová Lucia         040308  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         4,64   
 30  Polhošová Lucia       030520  Semerovo ZŠ                      4,24   
 
  7  Kotorová Barbora  MS  000717  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                    6,53   
 

loptička             dievčatá                            

  1  Kozlíková Lucia       020311  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           43,63   
  2  Kovácsová Sofia       020317  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        41,47   
  3  Šumová Dominika       020723  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           41,07   
  4  Vojtelová Monika      020517  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          40,06   
  5  Melišková Liana       040427  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        37,70   
  6  Kissová Emőke         020408  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   35,79   
  7  Sashalmiová Regina    011113  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   33,43   
  8  Kanásová Diana        021226  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                32,75   
  9  Arleta Mária Pilná    030706  Semerovo ZŠ                     32,22   
 10  Zlatinská Vivien      021107  Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             32,09   
 11  Eliášová Katka        020423  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      30,99   
 12  Brandová Jenifer      030526  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        30,74   
 13  Kováčová Evelyn       020626  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   30,41   
 14  Poláková Dominika     020111  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        29,98   
 15  Taplóová Tímea        010920  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        29,95   
 16  Molnárová Boglárka    020611  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     29,90   
 17  Dolníková Diana       020426  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              29,89   
 18  Bujdáková Barbara     020810  Semerovo ZŠ                     29,81   
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 19  Tlčinová Tamara       011031  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            29,75   
 20  Mičeková Viktória     030402  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    29,40   
 21  Győriová Jennifer     011130  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              29,34   
     Hlinková Veronika     001111  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      29,34   
 23  Tóthová Karin         020329  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          28,97   
 24  Olejčíková Viktória   020622  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   27,98   
 25  Lahová Tereza         030615  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            27,23   
 26  Mazanová Karolína     020313  Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          27,21   
 27  Szekelyová Sabina     030808  Šurany Ul. SNP 5                27,09   
 28  Bodokiová Rebecca     021014  Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            26,55   
 29  Ihászová Nina         011223  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            25,64   
 30  Sanneh Bianca         010903  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        25,56   
 31  Porubská Romana       040315  Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka    25,03   
 32  Zacharová Beata       .8.20.  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            24,46   
 33  Gášpárová Simona      020618  Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              23,10   
 34  Vrbová Simona         050711  Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    23,07   
 35  Jenigárová Naďa       021111  Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        23,04   
 36  Pňačková Alžbeta      040309  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             22,16   
 37  Kristína Kovácsová    030626  Zemné ZŠ                        21,94   
 38  Kumanová Gréta        040327  Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      21,59   
 39  Herda Emese           021217  Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     20,56   
 40  Czibulyová Dominika   011017  Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        20,09   
 41  Pňačková Viktória     010924  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             19,73   
 42  Balažovičová Laura    021130  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            18,82   
 43  Korčoková Ema         030307  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        14,56   
     Ferenčíková Veronika  020208  Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ                 NP  
 
  4  Kotorová Barbora  MS  000717  Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   40,53   
 

4 x 60 m             dievčatá                            

  1  "A"                           Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           36,54   
  2  "A"                           Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    36,89   
  3  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              37,18   
  4  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        37,70   
  5  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            37,80   
  6  "A"                           Lipová ZŠ                       37,92   
  7  "A"                           Šurany Ul. SNP 5                38,04   
  8  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          38,84   
  9  "A"                           Semerovo ZŠ                     38,88   
 10  "A"                           Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      39,34   
 11  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   39,44   
 12  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            39,50   
 13  "A"                           Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             39,52   
 14  "A"                           Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        39,63   
 15  "A"                           Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             39,69   
 16  "A"                           Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     40,22   
 17  "B"                           Semerovo ZŠ                     41,12   
 18  "B"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            41,20   
     "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM            NP  
     "B"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena            NP  
 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       dievčatá                            

  1  "A"                           Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    36,89   
  2  "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              37,18   
  3  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        37,70   
  4  "A"                           Šurany Ul. SNP 5                38,04   
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  5  "A"                           Semerovo ZŠ                     38,88   
  6  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            39,50   
 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       dievčatá                            

  1  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            37,80   
  2  "A"                           Lipová ZŠ                       37,92   
  3  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          38,84   
  4  "A"                           Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        39,63   
  5  "A"                           Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             39,69   
     "A"                           Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM            NP  
 

4 x 60 m 3.beh       dievčatá                            

  1  "A"                           Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           36,54   
  2  "A"                           Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      39,34   
  3  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   39,44   
  4  "A"                           Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             39,52   
  5  "A"                           Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     40,22   
     "B"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena            NP  
 

4 x 60 m 4.beh       dievčatá                            

  1  "B"                           Semerovo ZŠ                     41,12   
  2  "B"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            41,20   
 
 
 

Bodovanie družstiev - chlapci 

 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        533     15 
 2. Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   451     12 
 3. Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          423     15 
 4. Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              421     15 
 5. Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            408     15 
 6. Šurany Ul. SNP 5                400     13 
 7. Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            392     15 
 8. Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             391     15 
 9. Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    335     15 
10. Semerovo ZŠ                     329     15 
11. Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      322     15 
12. Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     315     13 
13. Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             305     12 
14. Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           278     13 
15. Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        272     12 
16. Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        226     10 
17. Lipová ZŠ                       207     11 
18. Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   198      7 
19. Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    194     10 
20. Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   161      6 
21. Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka    149      8 
22. Strekov ZŠ s VJM                 59      8 
23. Zemné ZŠ                         51      2 
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Bodovanie družstiev - dievčatá 

 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Nové Zámky ZŠ Mostná            495     15 
 2. Štúrovo ZŠ E.Adyho s VJM        470     14 
 3. Maňa ZŠ s MŠ                    467     15 
 4. Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            444     15 
 5. Komjatice ZŠ s MŠ O.Cabana      442     15 
 6. Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           427     12 
 7. Nové Zámky ZŠ Nábrežná          425     15 
 8. Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena        412     14 
 9. Semerovo ZŠ                     404     15 
10. Štúrovo ZŠ Adyho 6              398     14 
11. Šurany Ul. SNP 5                388     13 
12. Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   318     12 
13. Mojzesovo-Černík ZŠ             293     10 
14. Šurany CZŠ Ž.Bosniakovej        280     11 
15. Veľké Lovce ZŠ s MŠ             279     10 
16. Kamenín ZŠ S.Petőfiho s VJM     257     11 
17. Zemné ZŠ                        228      6 
18. Lipová ZŠ                       201      6 
19. Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    162      8 
20. Bánov ZŠ s MŠ                   128      4 
21. Kolta ZŠ s MŠ                   117      6 
22. Strekov ZŠ s VJM                 80      5 
23. Dolný Ohaj ZŠ s MŠ J.Holčeka     53      2 


